35www.perkinelmer.com/supplies
SEASPRAY™  NEBULIZERS
The SeaSpray concentric nebulizer is ideal
for samples with high dissolved solids and
It o�ers freedom from clogging while nebulizing solutions to the
sensitivity gains. Includes UniFit Connector with 0.75 mm ID
x 1.3mm OD x 700 mm long tubing (N0777512) and EzyLok
Connector Kit (N0777413). Material: Borosilicate glass.

full potential. Whether you’re making room for a new instrument
or replacing an old system, we have a bench solution for you.
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Depth x Width x Height) Description Product Line Part No.
30" x 60" x 34" PinAAcle Bench AA N0777783
30" x 60" x 35" Optima Basic Bench ICP-OES N0773106
33" x 21" Large Shelf for Optima Basic Bench (Shelf Only) ICP-OES N0777930
30" x 60" x 35" Optima Advanced Bench ICP-OES N0771725
30" x 60" x 29" NexION Bench with Vacuum Pump Dolly ICP-MS N8141230
NexION Vacuum Pump Dolly Only ICP-MS N8121069
26" Monitor Arm for Optima Advanced
or NexION Bench
ICP-OES/ICP-MS N0771726
32" x 30" x 29" Titan MPS Bench AA/ICP-OES/ICP-MS N0777900
16" x 19" x 34" Accessory Cart Various N0777784
16" x 22" x 34" Accessory Cart Various N0777785
48 ATOMIC SPECTROSCOPY: ICP-MS
Connectors and Nebulizer Spares
Description Part No.
Nebulizer Clip for Meinhard Nebulizers N0777460
Nebulizer Liquid Connector Kit 4 mm (solution N8145016
PFA FG Gas Quick Connect N8121036
F2 Standard Integrated Capillary
(0.5 mm i.d. orange 70 cm long)